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Top Calls for Service
City of Jefferson - May 2022
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Call Type by Primary Deputy
City of Jefferson - May 2022
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City of Jefferson
May 2022
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Calls for Service by Time of Day

City of Jefferson - May 2022
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Calls for Service by Day of Week
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City of Jefferson
May 2022

Average Call Length

City of Jefferson - May 2022
100

Total Time Spent on Calls
City of Jefferson - May 2022
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Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Jefferson - May 2022
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City of Jefferson
May 2022

Call Type - May 2022 vs. May 2021
City of Jefferson

Area Check

Assault Simple =
Assist Other Agency
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle =
Audible Alarm - Police —l—
Check Welfare _

Citizen Contact / Assist
ivi I —
Civil Problem

Crash
Criminal Mischief =
Disturbance _

Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint
Driving Under Influence
E911 Hangup
Eluding
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Field Interrogation Report
Found Property
Fraudulent Document B May 2022
Harassment
Hit & Run
lllegal Parking
Menacing L
Miscellaneous Crime
Missing Person
Noise Complaint e
P&P Check

Runaway Juvenile [R—

Sex Offense
Silent Alarm - Police =

B May 2021

Stolen Vehicle
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Test Police Response
Theft
Traffic Assist
Traffic Stop / Violation
Trespass
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Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 6/1/2022




SMS202205010005
SMS202205010132
SMS202205010137
SMS202205010142
SMS202205010143
SMS202205020081
SMS202205020086
SMS202205020157
SMS202205030002
SMS202205030182
SMS202205030185
SMS202205040094
SMS202205040192
SMS202205050068
SMS202205050153
SMS202205050155
SMS202205050182
SMS202205050202
SMS202205050210
SMS202205050243
SMS202205060102
SMS202205060105
SMS202205060117
SMS202205060124
SMS202205060155
SMS202205060160
SMS202205060165
SMS202205060190
SMS202205070047
SMS202205070096
SMS202205070109
SMS202205070110
SMS202205070119
SMS202205090132
SMS202205090206
SMS202205110046
SMS202205110104
SMS202205110208
SMS202205110228
SMS202205120094
SMS202205120116
SMS202205120120
SMS202205120214
SMS202205130034
SMS202205130153
SMS202205140037

Traff Stop / Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Noise Complaint

Field Interrogation Report

Noise Complaint
Civil Problem

E911 Hangup

Theft

Traff Stop / Violation
Eluding

Civil Problem

Assist Other Agency
Found Property
Assist Other Agency
P&P Check

P&P Check

Traff Stop / Violation
Citizen Contact / Assist

Field Interrogation Report

Suspicious Vehicle
Sex Offense

Check Welfare
Criminal Mischief
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Assist Other Agency
Domestic Disturbance
Sex Offense

Citizen Contact / Assist
Traff Stop / Violation
Check Welfare

Theft

Check Welfare

CPR

Sex Offense

Assault Simple

Hit and Run

Civil Problem

Crash

P&P Check

P&P Check

Traff Stop / Violation
Civil Problem
Domestic Disturbance
Found Property

5/1/2022 0:57
5/1/2022 19:03
5/1/2022 19:59
5/1/2022 20:21
5/1/2022 20:28
5/2/2022 17:08
5/2/2022 12:28
5/2/2022 20:47

5/3/2022 0:17
5/3/2022 17:26
5/3/2022 17:36
5/4/2022 12:56
5/4/2022 21:00
5/5/2022 10:18
5/5/2022 13:47
5/5/2022 13:54
5/5/2022 15:18
5/5/2022 17:23
5/5/2022 17:56
5/5/2022 22:44
5/6/2022 13:42
5/6/2022 14:42
5/6/2022 15:46
5/6/2022 15:02
5/6/2022 17:54
5/6/2022 18:28
5/6/2022 18:55
5/6/2022 23:18
5/7/2022 11:59
5/7/2022 18:17
5/7/2022 20:47
5/7/2022 21:08
5/7/2022 22:37
5/9/2022 14:26

5/11/2022 9:05
5/11/2022 12:38
5/11/2022 17:11
5/11/2022 18:33
5/12/2022 12:18
5/12/2022 13:05
5/12/2022 13:19
5/12/2022 19:35
5/13/2022 13:04
5/13/2022 19:51

5/14/2022 9:46

5/1/2022 1:06
5/2/2022 0:09
5/1/2022 20:23
5/1/2022 20:32
5/1/2022 20:50
5/2/2022 17:47
5/2/2022 12:45
5/3/2022 0:34
5/3/2022 0:29
5/3/2022 18:23
5/3/2022 18:10
5/4/2022 13:39
5/4/2022 21:44
5/5/2022 13:02
5/5/2022 13:56
5/5/2022 14:03
5/5/2022 15:35
5/5/2022 22:38
5/5/2022 18:13
5/5/2022 23:02
5/6/2022 22:23
5/6/2022 21:52
5/6/2022 16:01
5/6/2022 15:18
5/6/2022 18:10
5/6/2022 18:38
5/6/2022 21:05
5/7/2022 0:04
5/7/2022 19:41
5/7/2022 19:37
5/7/2022 20:59
5/7/2022 21:58
5/7/2022 23:16
5/9/2022 14:35
5/9/2022 23:42
5/11/2022 9:10
5/11/2022 13:17
5/11/2022 17:32
5/11/2022 18:41
5/12/2022 12:32
5/12/2022 13:16
5/12/2022 13:30
5/12/2022 19:48
5/13/2022 14:25
5/13/2022 20:08
5/14/2022 10:11

0.0
0.0
6.6
0.0

9.9

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
16.1
0.0
139.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
24
0.0
111
2.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.8
0.0
18.1
0.0
1.8
4.4

0.0
31
0.1
0.0
0.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0

8.7 A108
305.9 A108
17.8 A108
10.7 A108
22.2 A108
29.5 A108
16.9 A152
227.3 A108
11.8 A108
56.7 A143
33.9 A169
27.0 A143
43.9 A143
24.0 A143
9.3 A435
9.1 A435
17.5 A143
314.7 A108
17.3 A143
15.8 A108
521.5 A108
418.2 A108
12.4 A108
16.3 A108
16.8 A108
10.7 A108
130.3 A143
45.8 A143
461.2 A108
61.4 A108
12.5 A108
49.0 A108
34.4 A108
9.5 A035

5.5 A103
35.9 A143
20.1 A143

8.3 Al169
13.4 A143
11.2 A437
10.6 A437
12.8 A143
77.2 A143
17.2 A143
24.7 A199

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other

Contract
Contract
Contract
Other

Contract
Contract
Contract
Other

Other

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other

Other

Other

Contract
Contract
Other

Contract
Other

Other

Contract
Contract
Contract
Other



SMS202205140065
SMS202205140104
SMS202205150102
SMS202205160003
SMS202205160005
SMS202205160066
SMS202205160205
SMS202205160211
SMS202205160221
SMS202205170020
SMS202205180145
SMS202205190012
SMS202205190143
SMS202205200127
SMS202205200139
SMS202205200171
SMS202205200187
SMS202205200193
SMS202205210094
SMS202205210149
SMS202205210158
SMS202205210164
SMS202205210166
SMS202205220050
SMS202205220132
SMS202205220159
SMS202205230124
SMS202205230132
SMS202205230135
SMS202205240009
SMS202205240054
SMS202205240066
SMS202205240114
SMS202205240160
SMS202205250004
SMS202205250154
SMS202205250239
SMS202205250257
SMS202205260001
SMS202205260102
SMS202205260186
SMS202205260235
SMS202205260236
SMS202205270018
SMS202205270055
SMS202205270062

Suspicious Vehicle

Illegal Parking

Check Welfare

Suspicious Vehicle

Traff Stop / Violation

Check Welfare

Traff Stop / Violation
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Citizen Contact / Assist

Assist Other Agency
Disturbance

Suspicious Vehicle

Driving Complaint
Disturbance

Civil Problem

Driving Complaint

Suspicious Person

Traff Stop / Violation

Traff Stop / Violation

Check Welfare

Field Interrogation Report
Traff Stop / Violation

Audible Alarm - Police
Runaway Juvenile

Stolen Vehicle

Runaway Juvenile
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Disturbance

Suspicious Vehicle

Trespass

Assist Other Agency

Sex Offense

Follow Up

Traff Stop / Violation
Suspicious Vehicle

Suspicious Person
Disturbance

Domestic Disturbance
Suspicious Vehicle
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Driving Under Influence
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Runaway Juvenile

Found Property

Citizen Contact / Assist

5/14/2022 13:51

5/15/2022 1:44
5/15/2022 15:33

5/16/2022 0:28

5/16/2022 0:39
5/16/2022 11:23
5/16/2022 19:18
5/16/2022 20:36
5/16/2022 23:07

5/17/2022 4:54
5/18/2022 21:18

5/19/2022 8:43
5/19/2022 18:06
5/20/2022 14:37
5/20/2022 16:05
5/20/2022 20:25
5/20/2022 22:30
5/20/2022 23:04
5/21/2022 14:49
5/21/2022 20:37
5/21/2022 21:26
5/21/2022 21:58
5/21/2022 22:24

5/22/2022 19:27
5/22/2022 21:28
5/23/2022 15:33
5/23/2022 13:46
5/23/2022 17:03

5/24/2022 8:09
5/24/2022 11:05
5/24/2022 11:42
5/24/2022 14:35
5/24/2022 17:21

5/25/2022 1:06
5/25/2022 14:04
5/25/2022 19:28
5/25/2022 23:26

5/26/2022 0:26
5/26/2022 11:09
5/26/2022 15:28

5/26/2022 20:14
5/27/2022 8:27
5/27/2022 8:57

5/27/2022 13:04

5/14/2022 14:57

5/15/2022 5:21
5/15/2022 17:08

5/16/2022 0:41

5/16/2022 1:02
5/16/2022 13:32
5/16/2022 19:27

5/17/2022 0:39
5/16/2022 23:38

5/17/2022 5:14
5/18/2022 22:18

5/19/2022 8:49
5/19/2022 22:09
5/20/2022 15:21
5/20/2022 17:23
5/20/2022 21:02
5/20/2022 22:48
5/20/2022 23:19
5/21/2022 15:19
5/21/2022 21:01
5/21/2022 22:00
5/21/2022 22:11
5/21/2022 22:46
5/22/2022 10:28
5/22/2022 23:06
5/22/2022 23:29
5/23/2022 18:02
5/23/2022 17:54
5/23/2022 17:16

5/24/2022 8:15
5/24/2022 12:05
5/24/2022 11:48
5/24/2022 15:44
5/24/2022 18:02

5/25/2022 1:52
5/25/2022 15:44
5/25/2022 21:36

5/26/2022 1:00

5/26/2022 0:36
5/26/2022 16:06
5/26/2022 18:53
5/26/2022 20:07
5/26/2022 20:37

5/27/2022 8:33
5/27/2022 17:49
5/27/2022 23:36

51.2
32.6
79.5
0.0
0.0
5.8
0.0
6.3
0.0

20.2

23.5
4.1
0.2

15.6
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
1.9

47.0
31.7
98.7
17.7

5.7

29.4
0.0
0.0
0.0

27.9
0.8
2.2

25.4
0.0

16.8
33

0.1

333

14.9 A156
184.3 A131
15.1 A108
13.2 A108
22.7 A108
122.4 A140
9.7 A108
237.1 A108
31.3 A108
19.8 A130
39.9 A186
5.7 A190
219.0 A143
40.6 A143
77.0 A143
21.2 A143
18.0 A108
14.4 A143
30.2 A108
23.3 A108
34.3 A108
13.6 A108
20.3 A108

172.3 A130
89.2 A130
50.9 A140
229.8 A172
7.9 A152
5.6 A031
30.1 A104
5.5 A149
69.0 A149
41.0 A143
18.6 Al64
99.4 A143
125.8 A143
69.0 Al64
9.2 A186
279.9 A104

201.8 A143

22.0 A143
6.0 A109
499.0 A152
631.5 A143

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Contract



EVENTID Combined Type DISPATCH DATE _ |CLEARED DATE  [Arrivalin Minutes _[Call Length in Minutes PRIMARY UNIT  |Day of Week  |Deputy |

SMS202205290029 Stolen Vehicle 5/29/20229:34  5/29/2022 10:43 30.6 38.2 A152 Sunday Other

SMS202205290116 Traff Stop / Violation 5/29/2022 17:54  5/29/2022 18:03 0.0 8.6 A108 Sunday Contract
SMS202205290152 Field Interrogation Report 5/29/2022 22:26  5/29/2022 23:45 0.0 79.0 A108 Sunday Contract
SMS202205300216 Check Welfare 5/30/2022 19:34  5/30/2022 20:23 22.8 26.1 A108 Monday Contract

SMS202205310182 lllegal Parking 5/31/2022 18:15  5/31/2022 19:04 0.0 48.8 A143 Tuesday Contract



